NAME

Chin Yong
Steve Chaplin
Mark Dalton
Eddy Healey
Paul Horsewood
Peter Kidd
Sean Higgins
Alexia Morgan
Abigail Morgan
Kev Tyerman
Michael Sword
Rebecca Beard
Kathryn Hammond
Philip Padfield
Kendra Wedgwood
Kevin Gay
Janet Kay

RESULT - TIME

13:50
13:53
15:05
18:01
18:34:56
20:51:02
22:34:14
13:59:28
14:03:20
16:13:22
17:18:38
18:03:50
18:36:53
18:42:00
18:46:35
20:32:43
22:44:35

POSITION

1st MALE
2nd MALE
3rd MALE

1st FEMALE
2nd FEMALE
3rd MALE

3rd FEMALE



