NAME	<b>RESULT - TIME</b>	<b>POSITION</b>
Chin Yong	13:50	1st MALE
Steve Chaplin	13:53	2nd MALE
Mark Dalton	15:05	3rd MALE
<b>Eddy Healey</b>	18:01	
<b>Paul Horsewood</b>	18:34:56	
Peter Kidd	20:51:02	
Sean Higgins	22:34:14	
Alexia Morgan	13:59:28	1st FEMALE
Abigail Morgan	14:03:20	2nd FEMALE
<b>Kev Tyerman</b>	16:13:22	3rd MALE
Michael Sword	17:18:38	
Rebecca Beard	18:03:50	3rd FEMALE
Kathryn Hammond	18:36:53	
<b>Philip Padfield</b>	18:42:00	
Kendra Wedgwood	18:46:35	
<b>Kevin Gay</b>	20:32:43	
Janet Kay	22:44:35	